
Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road {

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD 55000675

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

STEALTH EVO TOWABLE

SJT266BHLE-OR

sJT001939

4X4TSJC21TT001 939

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

HAPPY CAMPER RV SALES-
CALDWELL, ID
5BO3 CLEVELAND BLVD
CALDWELL, ID 83607
USA

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer
CHANNELMIST

6638-6

10018

1302

1 585

6034

3050

RVIA

FREIGHT

PERMITS

CHANNEL MIST INTERIOR DECOR

LIMITED EDITION CAMP READY PACKAGE

12V POWER AWNING IPO NO AWNING

13.5K BTU ROOF MOUNTED A/C

FULL SIZE SPARE TIRE FOR PEACE OF MIND

WALK ON ROOF W/ 3/8" ROOF DECKING & LADDER
PREPPED

7 CU FT REFRIGERATOR - 1OO% LARGER THAN
NORMAL

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

PERMITS

'1 00

1.00

1.00

1.00

100

1.00

'l 00

1.00

1.00

'1.00

$0.00

$1 1,307.10

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,080.00

$62.00

Susseiied Raiail

$28,122.75 $12,449.10

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INJSTALLED BY

DEALER, FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION

Options


