## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S5000675

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

STEALTH EVO TOWABLE

MODEL:

SERIAL NO .:

VIN NO.:

SJT266BHLE-OR

SJT001939

4X4TSJC21TT001939

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

HAPPY CAMPER RV SALES-CALDWELL, ID 5803 CLEVELAND BLVD CALDWELL, ID 83607 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
CHANNELMIST	CHANNEL MIST INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
6638-6	LIMITED EDITION CAMP READY PACKAGE	1.00	\$11,307.10
10018	12V POWER AWNING IPO NO AWNING	1.00	\$0.00
1302	13.5K BTU ROOF MOUNTED A/C	1.00	\$0.00
1585	FULL SIZE SPARE TIRE FOR PEACE OF MIND	1.00	\$0.00
6034	WALK ON ROOF W/ 3/8" ROOF DECKING & LADDER PREPPED	1.00	\$0.00
3050	7 CU FT REFRIGERATOR - 100% LARGER THAN NORMAL	1.00	\$0.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,080.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$62.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$28,122.75	\$12,449.10	\$40,571.85

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD